Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
EFFECTIVE DATE:	06/27/2005

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
DVM Pharmaceuticals, Inc.		06/27/2005	CORPORATION: FLORIDA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	IVX Animal Health, Inc.	
Street Address:	4400 Biscayne Boulevard	
City:	Miami	
State/Country:	FLORIDA	
Postal Code:	33137	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: FLORIDA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2315549	
Registration Number:	2216275	ALOCETIC
Registration Number:	2216278	CREACARB
Serial Number:	78627002	IVX
Serial Number:	78627015	IVX ANIMAL HEALTH
Registration Number:	2359059	SYNOVICRE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

(212)949-1690 Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

212-697-3750 Phone:

Email: lap@kirschsteinlaw.com Correspondent Name: Lisa A. Pieroni, Esq. 489 Fifth Avenue Address Line 1:

17th Floor Address Line 2:

REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0404

TRADEMARK 900029243

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10017		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa A. Pieroni	
Signature:	/Lisa A. Pieroni/	
Date:	08/01/2005	
Total Attachments: 3 source=DVM Change of Name#page1.tif source=DVM Change of Name#page2.tif source=DVM Change of Name#page3.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0405



Department of State

I certify the attached is a true and correct copy of the Articles of Amendment, filed on June 27, 2005, to Articles of Incorporation for DVM PHARMACEUTICALS, INC. which changed its name to IVX ANIMAL HEALTH, INC., a Florida corporation, as shown by the records of this office.

The document number of this corporation is 482533.

Given under my hand and the Great Seal of the State of Florida at Tallahassee, the Capitol, this the Twenty-seventh day of June, 2005

THE STORY OF THE S

CR2EO22 (2-03)

Cleada E Nood Blenda H. Hood Secretary of State

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0406

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION OF DVM PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

The Articles of Incorporation of DVM PHARMACEUTICALS, INC., a Florida corporation (the "Corporation"), are hereby amended pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.1006 of the Florida Statutes, as follows:

Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of the Corporation is hereby deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

ARTICLE I - NAME

The name of the corporation is "TVX ANIMAL HEALTH, INC."

This amendment was duly adopted by Written Consents of the Board of Directors and Sole Shareholder, respectively, of the Corporation.

Executed on this May of June, 2005.

DVM PHARMACEUTICALS, INC.

Jane Hsiao, Ph.D.,

President & Chief Executive Officer

Steven D. Rubin,

Secretary

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0407

SCHEDULE A

TRADEMARK	APPLN. NO. FILED	REG. NO. REG. DATE
DESIGN (Horsehead)	75/470423 (4/20/98)	2315549 (2/8/00)
ALOCETIC	75/386409 (11/7/97)	2216275 (1/5/99)
CREACARB	75/386575 (11/7/97)	2216278 (1/5/99)
IVX	78/627002 (5/10/05)	
IVX ANIMAL HEALTH	78/627015 (5/10/05)	
SYNOVICRE	75/386576 (11/7/97)	2359059 (6/20/00)

\\Ann\anneshare\STATUS\IVX ANIMAL HEALTH\\Name Change Schedule.wpd

RECORDED: 08/01/2005

TRADEMARK REEL: 003131 FRAME: 0408